Affiliate Members of TACERA (Updated on 10/11/2023)

Organization First Name |Last Name Email Phone
Aguirre & Fields Trey Haskins trey.haskins@aguirre-fields.com 281-207-2286
Aguirre & Fields Jennifer Moczygemba |iennifer moczygemba@aguirre-fields.com |512-609-1532
American Road Maintenance Michael Dixon michael@frictionseal.com 817-734-4163
Anderson Paving Matthew Singel msingel@andersonpaving.com 214-708-0290
Applied Research Associates Gary Mitchell gmitchell@ara.com 979-229-5270
Applied Research Associates Reuben Williams rrwilliams@ara.com 512-579-7644
Asphalt Zipper, Inc. Barry Dill expo@asphaltzipper.com 817-776-2660
ATMAX Equipment Company David MacGregor |davidm@mowermax.com 813-781-0100
AuctioneerExpress.Com Maranda Martin mandi@auctioneerexpress.com 903-572-4975
Austin White Lime Company, LTD Aimee Busby abusby@austinwhitelime.com 512-426-2615
Base-Seal International, Inc. Danny Bowers base-seal@att.net 281-497-7743
BG Chemical Mike Blanco mblanco@bgchemical.com 832-236-8018
BGE, Inc. John Colquhoun |jcolquhoun@bgeinc.com 210-581-3623
BGE, Inc. Erin Gonzalez egonzales@bgeinc.com 210-463-4405
B-Greener Industrial Cleaners, LLC Beth Slate bslate@bgreenercleaners.com 214-862-5662
Binkley and Barfield Ayla Hundley ahundley@binkleybarfield.com 713-869-3433
Bobcat of Dallas Todd Lewis tlewis@bobcatofdallas.com 214-676-2951
Crafco, Inc. Mike Romano mike.romano@crafco.com 210-865-5025
DEC Johan Petterson johan.petterson@decorp.com 214-601-2571
Envirotx Roadway & Site Solutions Gene Bridges gbridges@envirotx.com 214-415-1111
Flores Geotechnical LLC Johnny Flores jflores@floresgeotech.com 512-387-5828
Freese and Nichols Stanford Lynch swi@freese.com 817-938-9046
Freese and Nichols Brenda O'Brien brenda.obrien@freese.com 817-371-7707
Info Tech, Inc. Chad Schafer chad.schafer@infotechinc.com 352-381-4400
Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. Kevin Harris kevin.harris@gcinc.com 682-229-0843
K-Friese & Associates ‘Yancy Scott yscott@kfriese.com 281-720-8255
Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. Andrew Clouse aclouse@kirby-smith.com 405-495-7820
LJA Engineering, Inc Mark Mooney mmooney@lja.com 713-953-5200
Pape-Dawson Engineers Scott Dukette sdukette@pape-dawson.com 512-454-8711
Pape-Dawson Engineers Alisa Max amax@pape-dawson.com 713-428-2400
Purple Wave Auction Bridget Hoover association@purplewave.com 866-608-9283
Roadrunner Bridge Dan Thompson |dan.thompson@roadrunnerbridge.com 214-713-5677
RPS Infrastructure Kevin Hoffman kevin.hoffman@rpsgroup.com 713-478-2161
Stuart Consulting Group Martin Cristofaro martyc@stuartconsultinggroup.com 504-962-0933
Stuart Consulting Group Bob Ardary, P.E. |boba@stuartconsultinggroup.com 346-241-0400
SuperSealing USA Brian Majeska brian@adventus-partners.com 918-605-1149
Texas Concrete Pipe Association Ron Reichert rreichert@ameritexpipe.com 832-205-9068
Transline Industries / Centerline Supply Cheryl McNiel cheryl.mcniel@clsusa.com 972-647-8300
TranSystems Tanya Lindquist tflindquist@transystems.com 832-405-1188
TrueNorth Steel Daylen Borders daylen.borders@truenorthsteel.com 806-891-5496
TXLTAP Charnette Lucas charnette.lucas@uta.edu 817-272-9617
UNIQUE Paving Materials Corp. Marc Bower bdunlavey@uniquepavingmaterials.com |800-441-4880
Volkert, Inc. Arnold Gonzales arnold.gonzales@volkert.com 361-648-2408
W.R. Meadows Stephen Hoskins shoskins@wrmeadows.com 713-817-3540
Westwood Robert Maxwell robert. maxwell96@gmail.com 281-740-0158
Woolpert, Inc. Lawrence Goldberg lawrence.goldberg@woolpert.com 713-824-5499
Wright Asphalt Charlie Carlton ccarlton@wrightasphalt.com 713-817-3540




